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.PALCO METALS...

General information about company

Scrip code 539121

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE239L01013

Name of the company

Palco Metals Limited

‘Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl.le.r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}}er the ngted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethe1_r company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Slgareholding a5 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly 1\{10' Of Total nos. afA)hof total 0. | (15 of securities Ix)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up fln?ifrsl in shares held ?caicfﬁztse d as
€9 | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity ying (Vi) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D Depository per SCRR, Total as a
D (I1D) shares shares . AV)+(V)+
held (IV) |held | ReCelPts |y 1957) (VIID As % of
o | D a % of Class 1 CIass o | (aeB+O)
(A+B+C2) eg: X Jegy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 2727040 2727040 68.18 2727040 2727040 | 68.18
Group
(B) Public 1617 1272960 1272960 31.82 1272960 1272960 | 31.82
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 1627 4000000 4000000 100 4000000 4000000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | © e
. i cand; : shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
Category of . . . - equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11) :
shareholder . . . held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(I . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share 5a 7 Asa% |f (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= | No. | 9T 0@ |\ | oftotal | o
(@) (VID+(X) Asa % | () | Shares | "l gy e
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 68.18 2727040
Group
(B) Public 31.82 664860
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3391900
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of Total nos. | &2 % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha-res shares ~" | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- | . shares . . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up underlymg held (VID (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights o,
.. | Depository | = asa’
Shareholders (I) (IID) shares equity . per SCRR, £
Receipts AV)+(V)+ o
held (IV) | shares 1957) (VII) Total
(VD (VD) o Class eg: | Class ota
held As a % of X % | Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu |, 77520 77520 1.94 77520 77520 | 1.94
undivided Family
@ Any Other 8 2649520 2649520 | 66.24 2649520 2649520 | 66.24
(specify)
(S:?('lT)"tal 10 2727040 2727040 | 68.18 2727040 2727040 | 68.18
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 10 2727040 2727040 68.18 2727040 2727040 | 68.18
Group
(A)=(A)
(D+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1606 210999 210999 |5.27 210999 210999 |5.27
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 7 1061830 1061830 26.55 1061830 1061830 | 26.55
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 4 131 131 0 131 131 0
(specify)
(S];];g)"tal 1617 1272960 1272960 | 31.82 1272960 1272960 | 31.82
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 1617 1272960 1272960 31.82 1272960 1272960 | 31.82
(D+(B)
2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
1627 4000000 4000000 100 4000000 4000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
1627 4000000 4000000 100 4000000 4000000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slha;esd
; G . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Lockedin | 0 e Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . SRR encumbered | €quity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . - (XI1) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. OF diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) : . . - Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= No. | of total | No. | of total
(@) (VID+(X) Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 1.94 77520
(d) 66.24 2649520
Sub-Total
68.18 2727040
A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 68.18 2727040
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
M+A)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a()) 5.27 22899
(a(ii)) 26.55 641830
(e) 0 131
Sub-Total
31.82 664860
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
31.82 664860
B)=B)(1)+(B)
2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3391900
Total (A+B+C) 100 3391900

.PALCO METALS...
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KIRANKUMAR BABULAL AGRAWAL

RAJKUMARI ASHOKKUMAR AGRAWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAZPA8295Q

ABJPAO971E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4000

73520

77520

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

4000

73520

77520

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.84

1.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4000

73520

77520

Class eg:y

Total

4000

73520

77520

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.1

1.84

1.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.84

1.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4000

73520

77520
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Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

15-02-2019, 12:36
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KRISHNA
CAPITAL &
SECURITIES
LTD

KRISHNA

SHAREBROKING

SER. PVT.LTD.

THAKKAR
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
PVT LTD

VITAL
MARKETING
& FINANCE
PVT. LTD.

RADIUS

GLOBAL
PRIVATE
LIMITED

KANAIYALAL
BABULAL
AGRAWAL
HUF

LALIT
KUMAR
NAREDI

PAN (II)

AAACK6286H

AAACK6287G

AABCT9775F

AABCV3665N

AAACK6289]

AATHKO314F

AASPN7250R

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1360000

348120

190000

190000

5200

186200

180000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

1360000

348120

190000

190000

5200

186200

180000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

8.7

4.75

4.75

0.13

4.66

4.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie:

s (IX)

Class eg: X

1360000

348120

190000

190000

5200

186200

180000

Class eg:y

Total

1360000

348120

190000

190000

5200

186200

180000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

34

8.7

4.75

4.75

0.13

4.66

4.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.7

4.75

4.75

0.13

4.66

4.5

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 1360000 348120 190000 190000 5200 186200 180000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
Promoter Group

type Group Group Group Group Group Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Director or Director's Relatives

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NARENDRA AGARWAL

PAN (II)

AEPPA2353D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

190000

2649520

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

190000

2649520

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

66.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

190000

2649520

Class eg:y

Total

190000

2649520

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.75

66.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

66.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

15-02-2019, 12:36
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

190000

file://///AMIT/d/Kushal Backup/ROC/Company/7. PALCO METALS...

2649520

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

15-02-2019, 12:36
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

MANISH
BHAILALBHAI
PATEL

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SACHIN
DINESH
GOYAL

NIRANJAN LAL
KHEMKA

PRAMOD
RAMANLAL
AGRAWAL

SUMIT
GUPTA

MANOJ
GOPICHAND
AGRAWAL

PAN (II) AAYPP0341D

AREPG7626D

ACVPK5676K

ADAPA7945H

AHSPG1635]

AOPPA1108Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

83830

190000

180000

188000

190000

190000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

83830

190000

180000

188000

190000

190000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.75

4.5

4.7

4.75

4.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 83830

190000

180000

188000

190000

190000

Class eg:y

Total 83830

190000

180000

188000

190000

190000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.75

4.5

4.7

4.75

4.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.75

4.5

4.7

4.75

4.75

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

83830

180000

188000

190000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1021830
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 1021830
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1021830

Class eg:y

Total 1021830

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2555

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

25.55

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

641830

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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