General information about company						
Scrip code	539121					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE239L01013					
Name of the company	Palco Metals Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	of charge	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
.,	held (IV) held (VI) (VI) (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	2727040			2727040	68.18	2727040		2727040	68.18
(B)	Public	1617	1272960			1272960	31.82	1272960		1272960	31.82
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1627	4000000			4000000	100	4000000		4000000	100

		Table 1	I - Summar	y Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(1)	(II) convertible securities (X) Warrants (Xi) No. Of Warrants (Xi) (VII)+(X) A (VII)+(X) A	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				68.18					2727040
(B)	Public				31.82					664860
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					3391900

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	each class of securities (I			ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding par	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	77520			77520	1.94	77520		77520	1.94
(d)	Any Other (specify)	8	2649520			2649520	66.24	2649520		2649520	66.24
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	2727040			2727040	68.18	2727040		2727040	68.18
(2)	Foreign	•									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		10	2727040			2727040	68.18	2727040		2727040	68.18
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1606	210999			210999	5.27	210999		210999	5.27
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	1061830			1061830	26.55	1061830		1061830	26.55
(e)	Any Other (specify)	4	131			131	0	131		131	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1617	1272960			1272960	31.82	1272960		1272960	31.82
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		1617	1272960			1272960	31.82	1272960		1272960	31.82
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non Pu	ublic shareholde	r			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		1627	4000000			4000000	100	4000000		4000000	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	nent showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group	)		1
(1)	Indian								
(a)				1.94					77520
(d)				66.24					2649520
Sub-Total (A)(1)				68.18					2727040
(2)	Foreign				•	•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				68.18					2727040
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older		ļ		1
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				5.27					22899
(a(ii))				26.55					641830
(e)				0					131
Sub-Total (B)(3)				31.82					664860
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				31.82					664860
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Non Promote	r- Nor	n Public sł	areho	older	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					3391900
Total (A+B+C)				100					3391900

	Individuals/Hi	ndu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KIRANKUMAR BABULAL AGRAWAL	RAJKUMARI ASHOKKUMAR AGRAWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAZPA8295Q	ABJPA0971E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4000	73520	77520
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	4000	73520	77520
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	1.84	1.94
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	4000	73520	77520
Class eg:y			
Total	4000	73520	77520
Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	0.1	1.84	1.94
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	1.84	1.94
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4000	73520	77520

Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

			Any Other	(specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KRISHNA CAPITAL & SECURITIES LTD	KRISHNA SHAREBROKING SER. PVT.LTD.	THAKKAR FINANCIAL SERVICE PVT LTD	VITAL MARKETING & FINANCE PVT. LTD.	RADIUS GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED	KANAIYALAL BABULAL AGRAWAL HUF	LALIT KUMAR NAREDI
PAN (II)	AAACK6286H	AAACK6287G	AABCT9775F	AABCV3665N	AAACK6289J	AAIHK0314F	AASPN7250
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1360000	348120	190000	190000	5200	186200	180000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1360000	348120	190000	190000	5200	186200	180000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34	8.7	4.75	4.75	0.13	4.66	4.5
		each class of securitie					
Class eg: X	1360000	348120	190000	190000	5200	186200	180000
Class eg:y	1260000	240120	100000	100000	5200	106200	100000
Total Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1360000	348120 8.7	4.75	190000 4.75	0.13	186200 4.66	4.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34	8.7	4.75	4.75	0.13	4.66	4.5

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shar	res pledged or oth	nerwise encumbered (	(XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1360000	348120	190000	190000	5200	186200	180000
Reason for not j	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	8	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NARENDRA AGARWAL	
PAN (II)	AEPPA2353D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	8
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	190000	2649520
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	190000	2649520
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.75	66.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	190000	2649520
Class eg:y		
Total	190000	2649520
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.75	66.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.75	66.24
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	190000	2649520						
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter Group							

earial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Chareholders (I)	MANISH BHAILALBHAI PATEL	SACHIN DINESH GOYAL	NIRANJAN LAL KHEMKA	PRAMOD RAMANLAL AGRAWAL	SUMIT GUPTA	MANOJ GOPICHAND AGRAWAL
AN (II)	AAYPP0341D	AREPG7626D	ACVPK5676K	ADAPA7945H	AHSPG1635J	AOPPA1108Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares eld (IV)	83830	190000	180000	188000	190000	190000
No. Of Partly paid- pe equity shares peld (V)						
No. Of shares anderlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Cotal nos. shares seld (VII) = IV)+(V)+ (VI)	83830	190000	180000	188000	190000	190000
Chareholding as a 6 of total no. of hares (calculated s per SCRR, 957) (VIII) As a 6 of (A+B+C2)	2.1	4.75	4.5	4.7	4.75	4.75
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX	()			
Class eg: X	83830	190000	180000	188000	190000	190000
Class eg:y						
Cotal Cotal	83830	190000	180000	188000	190000	190000
Cotal as a % of Cotal Voting rights  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding onvertible ecurities (X)	2.1	4.75	4.5	4.7	4.75	4.75
No. of Shares Jnderlying Outstanding Varrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding onvertible eccurities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) a)						
chareholding, as a a % assuming full onversion of onvertible ecurities (as a erecentage of iilluted share apital) (XI)= VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.1	4.75	4.5	4.7	4.75	4.75
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•			
Vo. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity hares held in lematerialized orm (XIV)	83830	0	180000	188000	190000	0
VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked  No. (a)  As a % of total chares held (b)  Number of equity hares held in lematerialized	83830	0	180000	188000	190000	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1021830				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1021830				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.55				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1021830				
Class eg:y					
Total	1021830				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.55				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.55				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	641830				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not					

 $file: /////AMIT/d/Kushal\ Backup/ROC/Company/7.\ PALCO\ METALS...$